A MASTER RECEIVER COMBINED WITH
QUICK-CHANGE SUBPLATES ENABLES YOUR
CNC LATHE WORKHOLDING TO BE CHANGED
QUICKLY, EASILY AND SAFELY.
RCS™
RAPID CHANGE SYSTEM
NNEWEW
TEL: 1-800-645-4174

28
ROYAL RCS™ RAPID CHANGE SYSTEM
How to Order
1. Choose the master receiver based upon your lathe
spindle nose and chuck diameters. This component
always remains bolted to the lathe spindle and
includes a custom machined drawtube connector
with bayonet interface.
2. Order the appropriate subplates corresponding to
the receiver model. Each subplate includes a custom
machined bayonet coupler matched to the chuck
that will be mounted to it.
Proudly
Made
in U.S.A.
Master Receiver Subplate
RCS™
RECEIVER
MODEL
DESCRIPTION
MAX BAR
CAPACITY
C D
CHUCK
MAX
THREAD
MAX DRAWTUBE
FORCE (lbs.)
        PULL               PUSH
MAX
RPM
WEIGHT
(lbs.)
PART
NUMBER
PRICE*
RCS-8 RCS-8 to QG-65 Subplate with Coupler 2.60 1.50 8.63 N/A 12,000 10,115 5,000 18 65215
RCS-8 RCS-8 to QG-80 Subplate with Coupler 3.19 1.50 8.63 N/A 12,000 11,240 5,000 19 65216
RCS-8 RCS-8 to A2-6 Subplate with Coupler 3.00 2.25 8.63 M90 12,000 11,500 5,000 23 65220
RCS-8
RCS-8 to 170MM Mount 8"
3-Jaw Chuck Subplate with Coupler
3.00 1.81 8.63 M105 12,000 11,500 5,000 24 65210
RCS-8
RCS-8 to 220MM Mount 10/12"
3-Jaw Chuck Subplate with Coupler
3.00 1.81 8.66 M105 12,000 11,500 5,000 23 65211
RCS-10 RCS-10 to QG-65 Subplate with Coupler 2.60 1.50 9.94 N/A 15,000 10,115 4,200 25 65217
RCS-10 RCS-10 to QG-80 Subplate with Coupler 3.19 1.50 9.94 N/A 15,000 11,240 4,200 25 65218
RCS-10 RCS-10 to A2-6 Subplate with Coupler 3.00 2.94 9.94 M90 15,000 15,000 4,200 35 65221
RCS-10 RCS-10 to A2-8 Subplate with Coupler 3.31 1.31 9.94 M120 15,000 15,000 4,200 22 65222
RCS-10
RCS-10 to 170MM Mount 8"
3-Jaw Chuck Subplate with Coupler
3.31 2.81 9.94 M100 15,000 15,000 4,200 39 65212
RCS-10
RCS-10 to 220MM Mount 10/12"
3-Jaw Chuck Subplate with Coupler
3.31 1.75 9.94 M120 15,000 15,000 4,200 28 65213
Royal RCS™ Subplates with Couplers
$6,285